2019-20250 0000000000000 ogd
Jouood

Ooon

oon

WWW.chyxx.com



{$homepage}

0000 www.chyxx.com

oot

goobbbbozo19-20250 0o bobboooooooonbobobboooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
gooboobbooooon

0 00O O O https://www.chyxx.com/research/201905/740000.html

guoooobgg:9e8000 O oOop9esool 0OOOOOl:iooood
Uododid:010-60343812L1 010-603438130 400-600-8596L1 400-700-9383
0000 : sales@chyxx.com

gdo:ood

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


https://www.chyxx.com/research/201905/740000.html

0000 www.chyxx.com

Joobogboogogn

2016-2018 DO bobobObbboooooo25.2%b0booooodn
goobbbb20%0 0000020180 00000000000 18.2%0
20le-2018 DL UL oObbOoooooon

goobobboboz019-20250 00 0ggoboobobbooooooobobobbooo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goooboobbododd
gogoobobbodoooobbbbboooooubbobbboooooobboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
gooboboobbooooooon

goooo

oo oboboboboodo

1100000000

lz200000400nd

1300000 agaon

13100

132000

133000

1340000

13500

14000000000

g0 20180000 oooogg

21000000

2110000000

2120000000000

2130000000000 bon

22000000

2210000

201800 bbudggggoToPioUUddnbbD2284% 00 00ggugooon



0000 www.chyxx.com

goobbobbododggyvoooblbgooooboobbooooooobooboobobod
goobobooboopPCOOU000U00oobbbObbO0O0O0OUOUOUDDDODOOOOOOO

gbb1494%b0Doudgooobboobbouooooonoooboooooon
goobbobobbodoooobobobobb4hbooooonobbobbbooooono
goobbobbbooooooobbobboooooooboo

O0000bO0bO0obOobOobooogboThinkPadDOOOODOOOODOODODODO
O0000DO00b0OXOOooDooOodProjectPrecog DAIDOUODOOODDOOODOO
20180 00000000 bboTOoP10

2220000
2230000
2300000040
231000000
232000000
233000000
24000000
24100000
24200000000
24300000000
25000000
251000
252000
2600000000
261000000
262000000
g0 20180000 boooogo
31000004
3110000
3120000
320000000
32100000000
32200000000
3300000ag
3310000000
332000000



0000 www.chyxx.com

3330000000
33400000000
335000000
34000000
3410000000
342000000
343000000
g0 20180000 boooogo
41000000
4110000
4120000
420000000
42100000000
42200000000
430000000
4310000000
432000000
4330000000
43400000000
435000000
44000000
4410000000
442000000
443000000
g 2015-20180 0000000 odon
510000
5.220180 0000
5210000
522000000
523000000
5240000
53201800000
5310000
532000000
533000000



0000 www.chyxx.com

5340000

54201800000
ss500000000
sh10000000O00000000
55.220180 000000
seljbnonooog

56100

56200

56300

56400

OO 2015-20180 00000000000 Oogn
.1l uduuoougonboon
6.1.10000

6.1.20000

6.1.30000

6.1.40000

6200 00000oooboO
6.2100000

6.2200000

e300 biduououobobooboog
6.3.1000000

6.3.2000000

633000000

634000000

c40 000000 UoooboobobOoOd
641000000000000DODDODODO
642000000000000

gond 2015-20180 000 0oooooooon
7100

7.200

7.300

7400

000 000000b0ObObDOnOEy GXH)
sl1libnobooooodon
81100000 bbbooooon



0000 www.chyxx.com

sl120ibbbbuodouoouonoboon
8.13000bbbbuoouoogn
s2ibbbubouuoogd
g2l1i0doo/MDObOUOUbooooboonog
8.22i00+Win70000O0DOO0ODO
s230iibbbnbuuog3auunooon
824000000DLOO0ODODO(RZY GXH)

goooo

g obobbobbodglodgooobbobood
g obbobobbddoilogggobboobobbooooon
g oobbobbodoilooggoobobooboboboog
g obobbobbodglodgooobbobood
g obobobbtodglodgoooboboobood
g obbbobbdoooilocdggobobobobbouoooon
g obobbobbodglodgooobbobood
g obobobbtodglodgoooboboobood
g oobbobbodoilooggoobobooboboboog
g obbbobbddgglogggobbooboogoad
g obobobbtodglodgoooboboobood
goi1ooobobbbbodooooobobbbboooon
g obbobboogosggobooboooood
g obobbobbooogsgogoobooboboooad
o obobbbboooosggobobobbooood
ggsgobobbodgoooobobboooood
g obbobobbodoggisgggoboooood

o oobbobboooilsgooooobooboog
g obbobbodoggisgggoboooood

g obbobobbodoggisgggoboooood

g obbbobboooilocgoobooboboog

g obobobobboogooooboooboooadg

g oobobbtodgooooboboobooboogd
goooooo..

0000 0O O https://www.chyxx.com/research/201905/740000.html


https://www.chyxx.com/research/201905/740000.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

